TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION::HYDERABAD

TEACHER RECRUITMENT TEST IN SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
NOTIFICATION NO.52/2017 Dt.21/10/2017(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

SCHOOL ASSISTANT-SOCIAL STUDIES-TELUGU MEDIUM
SELECTION NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that on the basis of OMR Examination held on 04/03/2018 FN and
certificate verification have been conducted at the 10 erstwhile District Headquarters to the Post
of School Assistant-Social Studies-Telugu Medium notified vide notification n0.52/2017
for a total no. of 699 vacancies in School Education Department 653 candidates with the
following Hall Ticket Numbers have been provisionally selected for appointment to the post of
School Assistant-Social Studies-Telugu Medium vide notification no.52/2017 dated 21.10.2017.

The selection is subject to the following conditions

1) That success in the Examination confers no right to appointment unless the appointing
authority is satisfied after such enquiry as the case may be considered necessary that
the candidate having regard to his/her character and antecedents is suitable in all

respects for appointment to the service.

2) That the candidates are found physically fit for the post.

3) That the candidates should produce such original certificates as required in accordance
with the Rules / Notification.

4) The allotment of candidates to a local cadre is subject to further procedure according to
provisions G.O Ms. No.124, GA (SPF -MC) Department dated :30.08.2018.

5) In compliance with the orders of Hon’ble High Court in WP No0.31426 of 2018 & 31423 of
2018, the selection of ST candidates those who submitted Agency area certificate, is
subject to receipt of final report of the appointing authority in terms of G.O Ms. No.24,
TW(LTR), dated:12.06.2018

HALLTICKET NUMBERS

Sno Htno Sel_dist Sel_area 22. 1752901491 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
1. 1752900143 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 23. |1752901698 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
2. |1752900381 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL 24. |1752901716 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL
3. 1752900383 [Mahabubnagar MBNPL 25. |1752901784 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
4. |1752900402 |Mahabubnagar MBNPG 26. |1752901786 |[Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
5. 1752900403 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL 27. |1752901823 |Mahabubnagar MBNPG
6. 1752900448 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL 28. 1752901875 |Ranga Reddy |RRDPL
7. |1752900451 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 29. 1752901914 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
8. |1752900749 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL 30. [1752901924 \Warangal WGLPL
9. 1752900814 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL 31. |1752902015 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
10. |1752900818 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 32. |1752902016 |[Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
11. |1752900903 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 33. [1752902028 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL
12. |1752901000 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 34. 1752902047 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
13. |1752901081 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 35. |1752902090 Mahabubnagar MBNPL
14. |1752901085 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 36. [1752902121 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL
15. |1752901100 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 37. |1752902218 |Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
16. |1752901158 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 38. |1752902326 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL
17. |1752901161 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 39. [1752902344 |Mahabubnagar MBNPL
18. |1752901191 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 40. (1752902391 |Mahabubnagar MBNPG
19. |1752901327 Mahabubnagar MBNPL 41. |1752902394 Mahabubnagar [MBNPL
20. |1752901363 |[Mahabubnagar MBNPL 42. |1752902487 Mahabubnagar [IMBNPL
21. |1752901479 [Mahabubnagar MBNPL 43. 1752902498 |Mahabubnagar IMBNPL
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1752902941
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1752919913
1752919919
1752919993
1752920001
1752920012
1752920039
1752920084
1752920093
1752920108
1752920139
1752920244
1752920248
1752920678
1752920795
1752920809
1752920837
1752920917
1752921189
1752921215
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1752928996
1752929240
1752929332
1752929333
1752929383
1752929464
1752929563
1752929581
1752929661
1752929762
1752929809
1752929961
1752929966
1752930129
1752930157
1752930176
1752930220
1752930387
1752930540
1752930563
1752930793
1752930861
1752931015
1752931049
1752931097
1752931122
1752931236
1752931252
1752931297
1752931336
1752931565
1752931612
1752932143
1752932360
1752932956
1752933085
1752933362
1752933642
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Karimnagar
Khammam
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Warangal
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Mahabubnagar
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Karimnagar
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Warangal
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Karimnagar
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Warangal
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Nalgonda
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Khammam
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Medak
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KMMPL
WGLPL
WGLPL
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WGLPL
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MBNPL
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1752937374
1752937376
1752937398
1752937496
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1752937980
1752938041
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1752938281
1752938293
1752938387
1752938473
1752938489
1752938494
1752938538
1752938587
1752938592
1752938740
1752938815
1752938829
1752938911
1752938915
1752938990
1752939295
1752939296
1752939385
1752939388
1752939494
1752939594

Khammam
Khammam
Khammam
Khammam
Khammam
Khammam
Medak
Khammam
Khammam
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda

KMMPL
KMMPG
KMMPL
KMMPL
KMMPL
KMMPL
MDKPL
KMMPL
KMMPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPG
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL



492,
493.
494,
495,
496.
497,
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
5009.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524,
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
5309.
540.
541.
542,
543.
544,
545,
546.
547.

1752939600
1752939713
1752939745
1752939829
1752939852
1752939878
1752939894
1752939931
1752939937
1752939975
1752939986
1752939995
1752940007
1752940272
1752940309
1752940381
1752940433
1752940544
1752940642
1752940743
1752940774
1752940799
1752940835
1752940843
1752940859
1752940872
1752940908
1752940981
1752941022
1752941029
1752941093
1752941102
1752941398
1752941399
1752941429
1752941671
1752941860
1752941943
1752942001
1752942008
1752942426
1752942449
1752942483
1752942585
1752942621
1752942658
1752942708
1752942772
1752942791
1752942820
1752942832
1752942837
1752942840
1752942917
1752942921
1752942956

Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Ranga Reddy
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda
Nalgonda

Mahabubnagar

Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Hyderabad
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak

NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
RRDPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPG
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPL
NLGPG
NLGPL
NLGPL
MBNPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
HYDPG
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPG
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPG
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL

548.
549,
550.
551.
552.
553.
554,
555.
556.
557.
558.
559.
560.
561.
562.
563.
564.
565.
566.
567.
568.
569.
570.
571.
572.
573.
574,
575.
576.
577.
578.
579.
580.
581.
582.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
5809.
590.
591.
592.
593.
594,
595.
596.
597.
598.
599.
600.
601.
602.
603.

1752943012
1752943057
1752943084
1752943207
1752943224
1752943244
1752943308
1752943323
1752943358
1752943455
1752943462
1752943497
1752943611
1752943665
1752943770
1752943823
1752943865
1752943874
1752943887
1752943891
1752943965
1752944142
1752944171
1752944270
1752944273
1752944379
1752944471
1752944477
1752944605
1752944661
1752944706
1752944757
1752944765
1752944810
1752944841
1752944877
1752945114
1752945128
1752945157
1752945187
1752945189
1752945193
1752945245
1752945265
1752945383
1752945432
1752945433
1752945739
1752945826
1752945870
1752945889
1752945945
1752946069
1752946143
1752946184
1752946204

Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Hyderabad
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Hyderabad
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Medak
Medak
Medak
Hyderabad
Medak
Medak
Medak
Medak
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Hyderabad
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy
Ranga Reddy

MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPG
MDKPL
HYDPG
MDKPG
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

HYDPG
RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
HYDPG
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
MDKPL
RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

HYDPG
RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL

RRDPL



604. 1752946364 |Ranga Reddy |RRDPL 607./1752946440 |Ranga Reddy |RRDPL
605. 1752946365 |Ranga Reddy |RRDPL 608. 1752946571 |Ranga Reddy |RRDPL
606. |1752946412 Ranga Reddy |RRDPL

The selection of the following vacancies is dependent on clarification on claim of Agency

Sno Htno Sel_dist Sel_area 24, |1752931399 Warangal WGLAL
1. 1752900541 Mahabubnagar MBNAL 25. |1752932084 Khammam KMMAL
2. 1752901712 |Mahabubnagar IMBNAL 26. |1752932509 | Khammam KMMAL
3. 1752902362 [Mahabubnagar MBNAL 27. 1752932511 |Khammam KMMAG
4. |1752902878 Mahabubnagar MBNAG 28. |1752932951 Khammam KMMAL
5. 1752904677 |[Mahabubnagar MBNAL 29. |1752932993 |Khammam KMMAL
6. |1752915663 |Adilabad ADBAL 30. |1752933023 |[Khammam KMMAL
7. |1752916071 |Adilabad ADBAL 31. |1752933267 |Khammam KMMAL
8. |1752916408 |Adilabad ADBAL 32. |1752933351 |Khammam KMMAL
9. |1752916588 |Adilabad ADBAL 33. |1752933369 Khammam KMMAL
10. |1752916919 Adilabad ADBAL 34. |1752934117 |Khammam KMMAL
11. 1752917656 |Adilabad ADBAL 35. |1752934459 [Khammam KMMAL
12. |1752918056 Adilabad ADBAL 36. [1752934575 [Khammam KMMAL
13. |1752918294 Adilabad ADBAL 37. |1752935096 [Khammam KMMAL
14. |1752918497 Adilabad ADBAL 38. 1752935125 |Khammam KMMAL
15. |1752918560 Adilabad ADBAL 39. 1752935500 [Khammam KMMAL
16. |1752918912 Adilabad ADBAL 40. (1752935608 | Khammam KMMAL
17. 1752927400 Warangal WGLAL 41. (1752935902 | Khammam KMMAL
18. |1752928028 Warangal WGLAL 42. 11752936316 | Khammam KMMAL
19. 1752928514 |Warangal WGLAL 43. |1752936396 Khammam KMMAL
20. |1752929164 Warangal WGLAL 44, 1752936647 |Khammam KMMAL
21. |1752929260 \Warangal WGLAL 45. |1752936795 Khammam KMMAL
22. 1752929473 |Warangal WGLAL

23. |1752930130 \Warangal WGLAL

The result of the following vacancies is withheld as the selection of these vacancies are
dependent on clarification on claim of Agency and conseqguent changes wherever required

Sno | Category District
1. BC-B-G-L ADBPL
2. SC-G-L KMMPL
3. ST-G-L WGLPL
4. SC-G-L MBNPL

Note:-
1) The result of (18) vacancies is kept vacant / withheld due to pending W.P.s in Hon’ble High Court
2) The selection of (24) PH (VH/HH/OH) vacancies will be declared after receiving the Medical
Reports.
3) Provisional list of Selected candidates is subject to the result of W.P.N0.1169 of 2019 & any other
Writ Petitions pending.

PG = GOVERNMENT PLAIN
AG = GOVERNMENT AGENCY
PL = LOCAL BODY PLAIN

AL = LOCAL BODY AGENCY

YV V VY

Hyderabad: Sd/
Dt: 12/02/2019 SECRETARY



